REGISTRATION FORM:

Pre-Conference and Annual

Social Work Conference, April 2-3, 2020

ONSITE REGISTRATION BEGINS AT 7:30 am (for April 3 only)

Conference Site: The ASU West Campus, Building C (Rooms 203,266 North, 266 South, 252, and Commons Area 250). Plenary Session and Keynote Address will take place in Building J, room 171



ASU West Campus 2400 Gillionville Rd, Albany, GA 31707 229-500-2380

Pre-Conference Times: 9am-12:30pm (A) or 1:30pm-5pm (B). We have limited slots for both. Please indicate A or B.

EARLY REGISTRATION: \$50 (PAYMENT POSTMARKED BY March 27, 2020) | LATE REGISTRATION/EVENT DAY \$55 (Any registrant who hasn't paid by March 27, 2020 will incur an additional convenience charge)

NAME:	
REPRESENTING	3
(agency/organ	
university):	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	EMAIL:
PROFESSION/	
DISCIPLINE:	
I	NDICATE WHAT YOU ARE REGISTERING FOR: □PRE-CONFERENCE (A), April 2, 2020 (free)
□ PRE-CONFERENCE (B), April 2, 2020 (free) □ CONFERENCE, April 3, 2020 (\$50) □ PRE-CONFERENCE ONLY, April 2, 2020 (free) REGISTRATION METHOD INFO:	
□MAIL	Complete this form and return with a cashier's check or money order for (\$50 before March 27 and \$55 after March 27). Make payable to: Student Social Work Association, Attn: Dept. of Social Work, 504 College Drive, Albany, GA 31705
ON-SITE RE	GISTRATION PAYMENTS: CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, OR MONEY ORDER

*** YOU MUST PRE-REGISTER FOR ALL EVENTS*** REGISTRATION DEADLINE IS: March 27, 2020

- REGISTRATION IS NOT COMPLETE WITHOUT PAYMENT.
- IF UPON ARRIVAL PAYMENT HAS NOT BEEN RECEIVED, BE PREPARED TO PAY A LATE REGISTRATION FEE.
 - CANCELLATIONS MADE LESS THAN FIVE (5) BUSINESS DAYS BEFORE EVENT WILL NOT BE REFUNDED.
- ATTENDEE MAY BE SUBSTITUTED BY ANOTHER ATTENDEE FROM THE SAME AGENCY/ORGANIZATION FOR THE SAME MEETING. PLEASE CALL 229-500-2380 IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS.
- Post-Conference is April 4, 2020. The cost for 5 hour Ethics course is \$100 (CEUs have been applied for) and the cost of the 2 hour licensure prep course is \$50. Partial scholarships are available for ASU social work alumni or ASU students. **TO REGISTER FOR ANY POST-CONFERENCE EVENTS, PLEASE VISIT: www.spearmanfoundation.com